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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Ballou688
American Twisters

9.975 9.725 9.5759.525 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Quinn Kuhl592
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.800 9.350 9.2509.450 37.850
3 5 2T 6 2 

2 

Allison Kaempfer692
American Twisters

9.825 9.575 9.5258.900 37.825
2 2T 9 2 3 

3 

Caroline Volk596
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.675 9.575 9.4009.100 37.750
6T 2T 5T 4 4 

4 

Emerson Fisk968
Golden City

9.725 9.500 9.4508.950 37.625
5 4 8 3 5 

5 

Taylor Clark1266
Florida Elite

9.775 8.325 9.3508.750 36.200
4 8 11 5 6 

6 

Eveylynn Lowe1478
GAGE

9.300 7.850 9.0759.100 35.325
10T 9 5T 7 7 

7 

Amelia Disidore1479
GAGE

9.675 8.500 8.1508.850 35.175
6T 7 10 9 8 

8 

Malea Milton1476
GAGE

9.275 7.500 8.7259.075 34.575
12 10 7 8 9 

9 

Annalisa Milton1475
GAGE

9.525 8.750 7.2008.525 34.000
8 6 12 10 10 

10 

Marissa Neal1477
GAGE

9.300 6.850 6.8759.250 32.275
10T 12 4 11 11 

11 

Audrey Snyder1669
First State

9.475 7.175 0.0009.450 26.100
9 11 2T 12T 12 

12 

Sydney Snyder1668
First State

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
13 13 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / Jr B
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Scheible1969
All American Flames

9.350 9.500 9.8009.650 38.300
9 3 3 1 1 

1 

Madison Ulrich505
Southeastern

9.850 9.800 9.6258.850 38.125
1 1 11 2 2 

2 

Rayna Light966
Golden City

9.750 9.475 9.5259.350 38.100
2T 4 7 4 3 

3 

Emma Boyd117
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.525 9.5009.550 37.950
8 2 4T 5T 4 

4 

Danielle Ferris1268
Florida Elite

9.750 9.000 9.5009.675 37.925
2T 9 2 5T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Leary597
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.425 9.200 9.4009.550 37.575
7 7 4T 7 6 

6 

Gabrielle Linden1897
American Twisters

9.700 9.050 9.5509.100 37.400
4 8 10 3 7 

7 

Riley Sorrell591
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.625 9.325 8.5259.425 36.900
5 6 6 9 8 

8 

Sophia Hampp1474
GAGE

9.475 8.900 8.5759.300 36.250
6 10 8 8 9 

9 

Olivia Childs594
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.175 8.500 7.9509.125 34.750
10 11 9 10 10 

10 

Zora Morgan120
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.350 0.0009.700 19.050
11 5 1 11 11 

11 
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Hanna Castillo678
American Twisters

9.900 9.475 9.5259.550 38.450
1 4 3 4 1 

1 

Zoe Gravier1662
First State

9.775 9.675 9.4259.250 38.125
3T 1 6T 8 2 

2 

Haylen Zabrowski681
American Twisters

9.675 9.525 9.6509.250 38.100
9 3 6T 2 3 

3 

Jessica Naranjo691
American Twisters

9.725 9.175 9.3759.775 38.050
7 7T 1 9 4 

4 

Bridget Bourque1044
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.775 9.400 9.7509.000 37.925
3T 5T 14 1 5 

5 

Sam Forman682
American Twisters

9.700 9.400 9.5509.025 37.675
8 5T 12T 3 6 

6 

Samara Buchanan685
American Twisters

9.800 8.825 9.3259.625 37.575
2 12T 2 10 7 

7 

Paige Thaxton1402
Michigan Academy

9.750 8.875 9.4759.200 37.300
6 11 9T 6 8 

8 

Jennifer McMillan503
Southeastern

9.600 9.175 9.5008.775 37.050
10 7T 15 5 9 

9 

Whitney Parziale1267
Florida Elite

9.525 8.775 9.2259.350 36.875
11 15 5 13 10 

10 

Riley Himes121
Orlando Metro

9.475 8.975 9.1759.050 36.675
12 10 11 14 11 

11 

Hannah Drielick1047
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.425 8.825 9.2758.750 36.275
13T 12T 16 11T 12 

12 

Victoria Gatzendorfer500
Southeastern

9.425 9.075 9.2758.000 35.775
13T 9 18 11T 13 

13 

Danielle McGonigle1663
First State

9.775 8.050 8.7508.500 35.075
3T 17 17 15 14 

14 

Talia Hitt506
Southeastern

9.250 8.350 7.9509.200 34.750
15 16 9T 17 15 

15 

Kiley Rorich502
Southeastern

0.000 9.625 9.4509.025 28.100
16T 2 12T 7 16 

16 

Olivia DiNovi1664
First State

0.000 8.800 0.0009.225 18.025
16T 14 8 18 17 

17 

Audrey West1050
LaFleur's - Tampa

0.000 0.000 8.2759.500 17.775
16T 18 4 16 18 

18 
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Lilly Hudson1264
Florida Elite

9.900 9.750 9.7509.700 39.100
3 3 1T 1T 1 

1 

Lali Dekanoidze497
Southeastern

9.925 9.800 9.6759.375 38.775
2 2 7 3 2 

2 

Gwendolyn Fink501
Southeastern

9.850 9.425 9.5759.700 38.550
4 7 1T 5 3 

3 

Emily Mueller593
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.775 9.250 9.6509.500 38.175
5T 10 5 4 4 

4 

Moorea Linker1051
LaFleur's - Tampa

10.000 8.750 9.7509.575 38.075
1 11 4 1T 5 

5 

Addison Lawrence1472
GAGE

9.500 9.300 9.0259.650 37.475
8 8T 3 7 6 

6 

Elia Aird118
Orlando Metro

9.775 9.300 8.9009.475 37.450
5T 8T 6 8 7 

7 

Marissa Rojas1403
Michigan Academy

9.750 9.575 8.3509.000 36.675
7 5 10 10 8 

8 

Brooke Smead588
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.300 9.500 9.1758.450 36.425
10 6 12 6 9 

9 

Peyton Childs590
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.375 7.950 8.8758.575 34.775
9 12 11 9 10 

10 

Jordyn Paradise1045
LaFleur's - Tampa

0.000 9.825 0.0009.125 18.950
11* 1 9 11* 11T

11T

Mya Pringle123
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.675 0.0009.275 18.950
11* 4 8 11* 11T

11T

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics


